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dinsdag   21:30 Lanes 1 - 10ProShop BSS
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 4 Who gives a split 106 34 495 107 9900 8955 679 1914 751 2130
2 10 6 Revanche 97½ 42½ 255 131 9908 8783 690 1887 744 2052
3 1 10 Singapore Sling 85 55 546 67 9738 8901 714 1907 769 2072
4 3 3 The Pinbulls 77 63 523 84 9319 7990 599 1660 674 1907
5 9 9 P N P 72 68 361 46 9706 9070 731 1929 780 2071
6 8 7 Brooklyn Bastards 62½ 77½ 482 117 9504 7833 639 1639 744 1954
7 7 2 Lucky Strings 60½ 79½ 561 55 9555 9039 689 1900 726 2037
8 4 1 United Dentists 53½ 86½ 417 170 9199 6655 497 1424 675 1922
9 5 8 Net wel 52 88 424 163 9543 7803 601 1642 721 2002

10 6 5 Altijd pech 34 106 406 178 9102 6666 511 1450 672 1933

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Lucky Strings 611 707 665 1983 9 <---> Revanche 639 744 669 2052 19
3-4 P N P 604 687 780 2071 19 <---> Altijd pech 672 639 622 1933 9
5-6 Brooklyn Bastards 649 656 645 1950 15 <---> Singapore Sling 669 614 665 1948 13
7-8 The Pinbulls 630 611 666 1907 21 <---> Net wel 599 603 599 1801 7

9-10 United Dentists 634 632 656 1922 13 <---> Who gives a split 585 650 658 1893 15

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today  10-  4   3-  1   8-  5   2-  7   9-  6
Next Week   9-  7   8-  2   4-  6   5-  1   3- 10

2 Weeks   1-  8   5-  7   9-  3  10-  6   4-  2

Weekwinnaars
          Altijd Pech               76 pins
          Revanche                 119 pins
          Singapore Sling          154 pins
          Brooklyn Bastards         61 pins
          Net wel                  212 pins
          Revanche                 250 pins
          Singapore Sling          100 pins
          Who gives a split        148 pins
          Revanche                 133 pins
          Singapore Sling          303 pins
          Who gives a split        302 pins
          Net wel                   16 pins
          PNP                      141 pins
          Brooklyn Bastards        171 pins
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Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers
1 - United Dentists  Lane 4

51 Hans Cox 126 67 4167 33 140 123 150 413 617 230 653
45 Ronald Dooren van 145 52 436 3 0 0 229 592
53 Leon Buck 146 51 5271 36 0 0 245 668
52 Emile Peters 147 50 4878 33 144 168 145 457 607 244 640
10 Ab Toonen 154 44 4623 30 184 175 195 554 698 243 698

2 - Lucky Strings  Lane 7
65 Fons Gulick v. 185 20 4443 24 147 221 183 551 611 272 687
66 Wim Amersfort van 185 20 6669 36 0 0 255 701
58 Michael Gordon 191 15 6323 33 163 185 192 540 582 254 692
59 Dan French 225 0 9480 42 267 267 256 790 790 277 790

3 - The Pinbulls  Lane 3
34 Hans Wagner 165 36 7454 45 187 155 202 544 652 245 670
77 Patrick Tribulet 174 28 4193 24 182 211 176 569 659 241 693
35 Joss Rijkx 184 20 8297 45 175 159 202 536 596 256 712

4 - Who gives a split  Lane 2
82 Jordy Prikken 142 54 426 3 0 0 196 588
46 Bas Hendriks 172 30 516 3 0 0 208 606
84 Rico Meijers 181 23 3820 21 a171 a171 a171 513 582 287 781

5 Mehmet Baksi 183 21 7711 42 173 199 225 597 663 271 766
83 Nick Plummen 204 4 7967 39 191 230 212 633 648 253 691

5 - Altijd pech  Lane 6
80 Ben Boekraad 128 65 384 3 0 0 221 579
78 Ger Ravenstein 131 63 5524 42 182 129 156 467 659 269 670
79 Ron Snijder 147 50 6649 45 187 169 158 514 667 245 711
11 Paul Lechner 153 45 5969 39 142 180 147 469 607 267 685
81 Jan Ruiter de 161 39 484 3 0 0 235 601

6 - Revanche  Lane 10
27 Jos Moonen 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Gerard Mackenberg 123 69 370 3 0 0 202 577
74 Sabine Mackenberg 132 62 2387 18 0 0 235 602
75 Bernd Mackenberg 170 32 5640 33 171 221 168 560 656 259 690
76 Berthold Meyer 187 18 6175 33 187 210 224 621 681 244 681
29 Marcel Hendriks 198 9 5942 30 217 249 213 679 715 261 715
94 Jordi Putman 236 0 3551 15 0 0 290 759

7 - Brooklyn Bastards  Lane 8
72 Guido Barendregt 146 51 3520 24 148 161 165 474 630 236 630
73 Jeroen Schreurs 168 33 6582 39 193 190 170 553 655 249 672
69 Yuri Marcus 168 33 5572 33 0 0 280 671
71 Niels Boer de 174 28 6270 36 192 189 194 575 665 273 691

8 - Net wel  Lane 5
48 Robin Koning de 124 68 745 6 0 0 204 578
68 Leo Lemmens 144 52 432 3 138 148 146 432 588 200 588
70 Luc Henstra 156 43 5623 36 0 0 267 684
44 Harrie Koning de 161 39 7260 45 160 157 160 477 594 244 667
95 Robert Luchian 177 26 7969 45 183 180 175 538 619 267 712
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Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers

9 - P N P  Lane 9
20 Hans Bogaard 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Chris Buursen 159 40 6221 39 192 144 197 533 656 238 656
7 Gerrie Graaf de 202 6 6087 30 171 258 268 697 721 292 773

86 Kelly Plummen 211 0 5067 24 0 0 261 717
87 Ton Plummen 211 0 5713 27 192 236 266 694 694 266 694

10 - Singapore Sling  Lane 1
89 Stewart Cheng 175 28 3686 21 225 211 204 640 736 257 736
49 Maikel Putman 185 20 8352 45 187 157 193 537 594 278 690
47 Dylan Hutchinson 186 19 5037 27 0 0 278 761
88 Thomas Cheong 194 12 7591 39 194 183 205 582 618 284 764

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

731 P N P 1929 P N P 780 P N P 2130 Who gives a split
714 Singapore Sling 1914 Who gives a split 769 Singapore Sling 2072 Singapore Sling
690 Revanche 1907 Singapore Sling 751 Who gives a split 2071 P N P

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Jordi Putman 790 Dan French 292 Gerrie Graaf de 790 Dan French

277 Dan French 759 Jordi Putman 290 Jordi Putman 781 Rico Meijers
276 Gerrie Graaf de 725 Gerrie Graaf de 287 Rico Meijers 773 Gerrie Graaf de

Women 258 Kelly Plummen 677 Kelly Plummen 261 Kelly Plummen 717 Kelly Plummen
177 Sabine Mackenberg 428 Sabine Mackenberg 235 Sabine Mackenberg 602 Sabine Mackenberg

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

689 Lucky Strings 1900 Lucky Strings 726 Lucky Strings 2037 Lucky Strings
643 P N P 1840 Revanche 724 Revanche 2020 Singapore Sling
640 Who gives a split 1813 Singapore Sling 710 Who gives a split 1993 Revanche

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Jordi Putman 746 Dan French 290 Jordi Putman 764 Thomas Cheong

277 Dan French 734 Jordi Putman 284 Thomas Cheong 746 Dan French
258 Ton Plummen 686 Ton Plummen 278 Dylan Hutchinson 734 Jordi Putman

Women 249 Kelly Plummen 672 Kelly Plummen 253 Kelly Plummen 717 Kelly Plummen
177 Sabine Mackenberg 428 Sabine Mackenberg 235 Sabine Mackenberg 602 Sabine Mackenberg
136 Robin Koning de 374 Robin Koning de 204 Robin Koning de 578 Robin Koning de

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

731 P N P 1924 P N P 780 P N P 2071 P N P
680 Revanche 1881 Lucky Strings 744 Revanche 2052 Revanche
673 Lucky Strings 1860 Revanche 707 Lucky Strings 1983 Lucky Strings
608 Who gives a split 1759 Singapore Sling 672 Altijd pech 1950 Brooklyn Bastard
606 Singapore Sling 1743 Who gives a split 669 Singapore Sling 1948 Singapore Sling
580 The Pinbulls 1649 The Pinbulls 666 The Pinbulls 1933 Altijd pech
540 Brooklyn Bastards 1602 Brooklyn Bastards 658 Who gives a split 1922 United Dentists
511 Altijd pech 1450 Altijd pech 656 United Dentists 1907 The Pinbulls
490 United Dentists 1447 Net wel 656 Brooklyn Bastards 1893 Who gives a split
485 Net wel 1424 United Dentists 603 Net wel 1801 Net wel

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 Gerrie Graaf de 790 Dan French 276 Gerrie Graaf de 790 Dan French

267 Dan French 697 Gerrie Graaf de 267 Dan French 736 Stewart Cheng
266 Ton Plummen 694 Ton Plummen 266 Ton Plummen 721 Gerrie Graaf de
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Jordi Putman 236 0 3551 15 33,0 2,0 94,29 % 290 759 290 759
Dan French 225 0 9480 42 73,5 24,5 75,00 % 277 790 277 790
Ton Plummen 211 0 5713 27 53,0 45,0 54,08 % 266 694 266 694
Nick Plummen 204 4 7967 39 62,0 43,0 59,05 % 253 679 253 691
Gerrie Graaf de 202 6 6087 30 42,0 28,0 60,00 % 276 725 292 773
Marcel Hendriks 198 9 5942 30 40,0 30,0 57,14 % 249 679 261 715
Thomas Cheong 194 12 7591 39 49,0 49,0 50,00 % 252 668 284 764
Michael Gordon 191 15 6323 33 35,0 42,0 45,45 % 243 644 254 692
Berthold Meyer 187 18 6175 33 51,0 26,0 66,23 % 224 621 244 681
Dylan Hutchinson 186 19 5037 27 33,0 30,0 52,38 % 255 701 278 761
Maikel Putman 185 20 8352 45 51,0 54,0 48,57 % 257 628 278 690
Wim Amersfort van 185 20 6669 36 49,0 35,0 58,33 % 227 620 255 701
Fons Gulick v. 185 20 4443 24 32,0 24,0 57,14 % 244 603 272 687
Joss Rijkx 184 20 8297 45 43,0 62,0 40,95 % 237 655 256 712
Mehmet Baksi 183 21 7711 42 64,5 40,5 61,43 % 244 685 271 766
Rico Meijers 181 23 3820 21 37,0 40,0 48,05 % 258 694 287 781
Robert Luchian 177 26 7969 45 62,0 43,0 59,05 % 233 585 267 712
Stewart Cheng 175 28 3686 21 27,0 22,0 55,10 % 225 640 257 736
Patrick Tribulet 174 28 4193 24 57,5 47,5 54,76 % 211 597 241 693
Niels Boer de 174 28 6270 36 52,0 39,0 57,14 % 240 590 273 691
Bas Hendriks 172 30 516 3 3,0 4,0 42,86 % 178 516 208 606
Bernd Mackenberg 170 32 5640 33 44,0 40,0 52,38 % 223 582 259 690
Yuri Marcus 168 33 5572 33 44,0 33,0 57,14 % 246 567 280 671
Jeroen Schreurs 168 33 6582 39 25,0 66,0 27,47 % 215 558 249 672
Hans Wagner 165 36 7454 45 68,0 37,0 64,76 % 210 550 245 670
Harrie Koning de 161 39 7260 45 43,0 62,0 40,95 % 201 541 244 667
Jan Ruiter de 161 39 484 3 2,0 5,0 28,57 % 196 484 235 601
Chris Buursen 159 40 6221 39 40,0 51,0 43,96 % 197 533 238 656
Luc Henstra 156 43 5623 36 22,0 62,0 26,19 % 222 549 267 684
Ab Toonen 154 44 4623 30 26,5 43,5 37,86 % 195 554 243 698
Paul Lechner 153 45 5969 39 36,0 62,0 36,73 % 219 529 267 685
Emile Peters 147 50 4878 33 32,0 45,0 41,56 % 192 475 244 640
Ron Snijder 147 50 6649 45 33,0 72,0 31,43 % 187 519 245 711
Guido Barendregt 146 51 3520 24 20,0 36,0 35,71 % 182 474 236 630
Leon Buck 146 51 5271 36 51,0 33,0 60,71 % 190 495 245 668
Ronald Dooren van 145 52 436 3 2,0 5,0 28,57 % 177 436 229 592
Leo Lemmens 144 52 432 3 2,0 5,0 28,57 % 148 432 200 588
Jordy Prikken 142 54 426 3 6,0 15,0 28,57 % 142 426 196 588
Ger Ravenstein 131 63 5524 42 38,0 60,0 38,78 % 191 467 269 670
Ben Boekraad 128 65 384 3 5,0 2,0 71,43 % 156 384 221 579
Hans Cox 126 67 4167 33 27,0 50,0 35,06 % 159 440 230 653
Gerard Mackenberg 123 69 370 3 2,0 5,0 28,57 % 133 370 202 577
Hans Bogaard 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Jos Moonen 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

" Women
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Kelly Plummen 211 0 5067 24 37,0 19,0 66,07 % 258 677 261 717
Sabine Mackenberg 132 62 2387 18 16,0 26,0 38,10 % 177 428 235 602
Robin Koning de 124 68 745 6 4,0 10,0 28,57 % 136 374 204 578
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ProShop BSS
Reprint of Scores -- Week 15

Lane 1 2 - Lucky Strings   Week 15  3-1-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Fons Gulick v. 185 20 147 221 183 551 611
Michael Gordon 192 14 163 185 192 540 582
Dan French 222 0 267 267 256 790 790

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 577 673 631 1881 1881

Handicap 34 34 34 102
Total 611 707 665 1881 1983

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 4,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 2,0 2,0 4,0 9,0 9,0

Lane 2 6 - Revanche   Week 15  3-1-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bernd Mackenberg 169 32 171 221 168 560 656
Berthold Meyer 185 20 187 210 224 621 681
Marcel Hendriks 194 12 217 249 213 679 715

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 575 680 605 1860 1860

Handicap 64 64 64 192
Total 639 744 669 1860 2052

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 7,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 2,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 6,0 6,0 4,0 19,0 19,0
Lane 3 9 - P N P   Week 15  3-1-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Buursen 158 41 192 144 197 533 656
Gerrie Graaf de 199 8 171 258 268 697 721
Ton Plummen 209 0 192 236 266 694 694

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 555 638 731 1924 1924

Handicap 49 49 49 147
Total 604 687 780 1924 2071

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 5,0 5,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 6,0 14,0 14,0

Total Points Won 2,0 6,0 8,0 19,0 19,0

Lane 4 5 - Altijd pech   Week 15  3-1-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ger Ravenstein 129 64 182 129 156 467 659
Ron Snijder 146 51 187 169 158 514 667
Paul Lechner 152 46 142 180 147 469 607

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 511 478 461 1450 1450

Handicap 161 161 161 483
Total 672 639 622 1450 1933

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 0,0 7,0 7,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 0,0 9,0 9,0
Lane 5 7 - Brooklyn Bastards   Week 15  3-1-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Guido Barendregt 145 52 148 161 165 474 630
Jeroen Schreurs 167 34 193 190 170 553 655
Niels Boer de 172 30 192 189 194 575 665

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 533 540 529 1602 1602

Handicap 116 116 116 348
Total 649 656 645 1602 1950

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 3,0 3,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 2,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 4,0 6,0 2,0 15,0 15,0

Lane 6 10 - Singapore Sling   Week 15  3-1-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Stewart Cheng 169 32 225 211 204 640 736
Maikel Putman 186 19 187 157 193 537 594
Thomas Cheong 194 12 194 183 205 582 618

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 606 551 602 1759 1759

Handicap 63 63 63 189
Total 669 614 665 1759 1948

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 4,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 4,0 2,0 6,0 13,0 13,0
Lane 7 3 - The Pinbulls   Week 15  3-1-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hans Wagner 164 36 187 155 202 544 652
Patrick Tribulet 172 30 182 211 176 569 659
Joss Rijkx 184 20 175 159 202 536 596

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 544 525 580 1649 1649

Handicap 86 86 86 258
Total 630 611 666 1649 1907

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 7,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 6,0 14,0 14,0

Total Points Won 6,0 4,0 8,0 21,0 21,0

Lane 8 8 - Net wel   Week 15  3-1-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Leo Lemmens 144 52 138 148 146 432 588
Harrie Koning de 161 39 160 157 160 477 594
Robert Luchian 176 27 183 180 175 538 619

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 481 485 481 1447 1447

Handicap 118 118 118 354
Total 599 603 599 1447 1801

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 0,0 7,0 7,0

Total Points Won 2,0 4,0 0,0 7,0 7,0
Lane 9 1 - United Dentists   Week 15  3-1-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hans Cox 125 68 140 123 150 413 617
Emile Peters 147 50 144 168 145 457 607
Ab Toonen 150 48 184 175 195 554 698

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 468 466 490 1424 1424

Handicap 166 166 166 498
Total 634 632 656 1424 1922

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 3,0
Match Points Won 4,0 0,0 4,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 6,0 0,0 4,0 13,0 13,0

Lane 10 4 - Who gives a split   Week 15  3-1-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rico Meijers 181 23 a171 a171 a171 513 582
Mehmet Baksi 182 22 173 199 225 597 663
Nick Plummen 203 5 191 230 212 633 648

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 535 600 608 1743 1743

Handicap 50 50 50 150
Total 585 650 658 1743 1893

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 6,0 2,0 11,0 11,0

Total Points Won 2,0 8,0 4,0 15,0 15,0
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